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Hiranpur

EReTIX

01751700
01742600
01746200
01749100
01748300
01742800
01743200
01749500
01752600
01752900
01741800
01742000
01746400
01749400
01748700
01747200
01747300
01747900
01747000
01749800
01744000
01750100
01741500
01741400

Hiranpur

Anguthia

Arazi Balrampur
Arazi Rampur
Asanjola
Babupur
Baghsisa
Bamnipahar
Banpokharia
Bara Balrampur
Bara Balrampur
Bara Kendua
Baramasia
Bartola
Bastadih
Bathandanga
Beldiha
Belpahari
Belpahari
Bhandaro
Bijhamara
Bindadih
Bipatpur
Birgaon

Bishunpur



01751000
01748000
01741600
01742400
01741900
01752800
01741700
01748900
01743000
01743100
01744100
01750600
01744700
01749900
01753200
01743800
01742900
01747800
01753800
01754200
01745900
01747700
01753900
01741200

Hiranpur

Bishunpur
Chagarjani
Chak Lakhanpur
Chandipur
Chaukidhab
Chhota Balrampur
Chota Kendua
Daldali
Dangapara
Darajmath
Debapara
Debpur
Deogharia
Dhanbad
Dhanghara
Dhaniomara
Dhanpahari
Dhanpahari
Dharampur
Dharnipahar
Dhawadanga
Dhawadangal
Dulaipahari

Dulmi

Hiranpur

EReTIX



01748600
01743400
01752300
01745100
01745000
01751400
01749000
01745400
01745300
01745600
01745700
01750400
01752100

Hiranpur

Syampur
Tagutola
Talpahari
Tarapur
Tarapurkhas
Tarjola
Telopara
Tetulia
Tetulia
Thungi
Thursadih
Torai

Uparbandha

SHUREET

01741100
01747600
01743300
01741300
01751800
01750300
01743900
01752400
01744900
01753000
01745200
01744600
01744500
01746500
01744200
01753400
01742100
01742300
01749200
01746100
01746600
01750500
01742700
01753300

Hiranpur

Dulmidanga
Dumgi Baramasia
Dumria
Durgapur
Fatehpur
Galphulli
Gamuria
Ganeshpur
Gauripur
Gauripur
Gobindpur
Golpahari
Gopalpur
Gosainpur
Gutipahari
Harindanga
Hath Kathi
Hiranpur(Khas)
Jagatpur
Jambad
Jambad
Jamdaha
Jampur

Jhornatola Ramnagar

EReTIX
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01747100
01752200
01744300
01743600
01744400
01749600
01751500
01749700
01741000
01753100
01752700
01753700
01746000
01746900
01746800
01750200
01751100
01748200
01752500
01749300
01751300
01744800
01753500
01751600

Hiranpur

Jiajori
Jordiha
Kadamtola
Kalajhor
Karandanga
Karanpura
Kastori
Kendua
Keneda
Khejurdanga
Kidirpur
Kitajhor
Lakhanpur
Maharo
Majhiladih
Manidanga
Mansingpur
Mohanpur
Murgadanga
Naraindih
Narganj
Neyagram
Paharpur

Palnia

01745800
01743700
01751200
01750000
01753600
01748500
01754000
01752000
01748400
01750700
01750800
01746300
01745500
01750900
01742500
01751900
01748800
01748100
01746700
01754100
01747500
01743500
01742200
01747400

Hiranpur

Pararkola
Parerkola
Partappur
Patrapara
Piarsola
Piparjoria
Pokharia
Raghunathpur
Ramakura
Ramnathpur
Ramnathpur
Rampur
Ranga
Ranikola
Ranipur
Saharpur
Samlapur
Sibnagar
Sidpahari
Simaldhap
Siulidanga
Sugadih
Sundarpur

Suraidih



